



FACTURE No.

24

DATE 15-02-23

M. Solution

PO 2302-5870

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	20	Placo Planc	16000	320000
2	15	Cornier	40000	600000
3	25	Prof orlege	80000	2000000
4	1	Port orlege	700000	700000
5	1	Ecran	120000	120000
6	20	Soy	7000	140000
7	1	us rouche	200000	200000
8	1	cheuille 2-ri	160000	160000
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
		Montant Total	7.120.000	
		TVA		
		Total TTC		

LIVRE NON PAYE

SACOM
Tel: 660 77 42 42 / 620 56 52 52
Coléah Route du Nige